

Colorado Pony Of the Americas Club



2024 Membership Form

Welcome to the Colorado POA Club! We're a nonprofit, family-friendly horse club. As a club member, you'll receive updates about our shows and other events, you'll be eligible for our year-end awards, and much more!

Fiedse Print. Family Name Mailing Address			
		Home Ph (Cell Ph
		Email	
To save the club money, we often send the Colorado POA Please indicate if this is OK yes no	A newsletter by email instead of by regular mail.		
Family Members' Names and Birthdates (Month/Da Adults: Don't forget to include your name and birthdate, * We need the full birthdate for youth members, but adults c	can leave off the year if you prefer.		
Annual dues \$40 per family:	Colorado POA Club		
Optional donation amount:	Janette Arends		
Total:	23743 I-76 Frontage Road Hudson, CO 80642		
Mail this form with payment (check payable to CPOAC) OR email this form and pay with	Email: contact@copoac.org		
PayPal (Calarada Pany Of the Americas Club)	Ouestions? Peggy 970-483-7491		

You can also support our club when you do your shopping throughout the year: Register at **King Soopers** and support the Colorado POA Club when you use your SooperCard. Or get a **Safeway** card from the club. For details, visit **copoac.org** or call 970-483-7491.